
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

March 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Buck Morrison, Heidi   
Trustee's Attorney $7,349.00 $1,483.00

23-40016-NGH $7,349.00 $1,483.00

Subtotal $7,349.00 $1,483.00

Corbett, Kent   
Auctioneer $2,880.00 $0.00

22-40464-NGH $2,880.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,880.00 $0.00

Helbling, Bob   
Auctioneer $500.00 $0.00

22-40464-NGH $500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $500.00 $0.00

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,495.49 $38.43

22-00501-NGH $715.66 $19.13

23-00289-NGH $779.83 $19.30

Subtotal $1,495.49 $38.43

Manwaring, Jed   
Trustee's Attorney $5,000.00 $5,683.08

21-00185-NGH $5,000.00 $5,683.08

Subtotal $5,000.00 $5,683.08

Miller, Rhett   
Trustee's Attorney $2,496.00 $277.75

19-40760-NGH $2,496.00 $277.75

Subtotal $2,496.00 $277.75

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $11,300.08 $200.98

17-00427-NGH $4,212.50 $88.56

21-40480-NGH $7,087.58 $112.42

Subtotal $11,300.08 $200.98

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,153.74 $17.13

23-40057-NGH $734.64 $10.79

23-40382-NGH $1,419.10 $6.34



Subtotal $2,153.74 $17.13

Grand Totals $33,174.31 $7,700.37


